
*
*
G
A
R
R
A
R
D
 
C
O
U
N
T
Y
 
S
C
H
O
O
L
S
*
*
*
 

PAID 
I
N
V
O
I
C
E
S
 
R
E
P
O
R
T
 

WARRANT: 
011526 

5310 
D
O
C
U
B
I
T
,
 

LLC 
74028 

D 
01/15/26 

0002121 
0349 

337M 
OTHER 

PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICE 

25.00 
74028 

P 
01/15/26 

0011071 
0349 

OTHER 
PROFESSIONAL 

SERVICE 
80.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

105.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
735.00 

YTD 
PAID 

105.00 

7986 
3CITY 

HEATING 
AND 

AIR 
LLC 

| 
73956 

P 
12/22/25 

0601987 
0697 

OTHER 
SUPPLIES 

& 
MATERIALS 

493.30 
73956 

P 
12/22/25 

2201987 
0434 

BUILDING 
REPAIRS 

& 
MAINT 

135,00 
73956 

P 
12/22/25 

9701987 
0434 

BUILDING 
REPAIRS 

& 
MAINT 

135.00 
TOTAL 

FOR 
73956 

763.30 
74013 

P 
0
1
/
0
8
/
2
6
 

0601925 
0349 

OTHER 
P
R
O
F
E
S
S
I
O
N
A
L
 

SERVICE 
6,515.00 

74013 
P 

0
1
/
0
8
/
2
6
 

0601925 
0434 

BUIL
DING 

REPAIRS 
& 

MAINT 
247.44 

74013 
P 

0
1
/
0
8
/
2
6
 

2203603 
0434 

SFCC 
BUIL

DING 
REPAIRS 

& 
MAINT 

2
0
,
8
6
1
.
0
0
 

74013 
P 

0
1
/
0
8
/
2
6
 

9201134 
0434 

BUIL
DING 

REPAIRS 
& 

MAINT 
6
,
8
9
5
.
0
0
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

3,242.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
213,014.24 

YTD 
PAID 

35,281.74 

4841 
4 

IMPRINT 
74029 

D 
0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

0701077 
0610 

9070 
GENERAL 

SUPPLIES 
561.85 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
561.85 

YTD 
PAID 

561.85 

4374 
AMAZON.COM 

74014 
P 

0
1
/
0
8
/
2
6
 

0011080 
0650 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
-
T
E
C
H
N
O
L
O
G
Y
 

RELATE 
192.00 

74014 
P 

0
1
/
0
8
/
2
6
 

0011098 
0610 

GENERAL 
SUPPLIES 

123.80 
74014 

P 
0
1
/
0
8
/
2
6
 

0501148 
0610 

9050 
GENERAL 

SUPPLIES 
170.70 

74014 
$ 

0
1
/
0
8
/
2
6
 

0602818 
0610 

7101 
G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

SUPPLIES 
107.42 

74014 
P 

0
1
/
0
8
/
2
6
 

0701059 
0610 

9070 
G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

SUPPLIES 
509.34 

74014 
P 

0
1
/
0
8
/
2
6
 

0
7
0
1
1
4
8
 

0610 
9070 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

SUPPLIES 
4
,
1
2
8
.
6
7
 

74014 
$ 

01/08/26 
0702104 

0679 
128M 

OTHER 
425.49 

74014 
P 

01/08/26 
2201148 

0610 
9220 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

SUPPLIES 
484.21 

74014 
$ 

01/08/26 
2
2
0
2
1
2
1
 

0610 
337M 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

SUPPLIES 
118.89 

74014 
$ 

01/08/26 
2
2
0
2
1
2
1
 

0610 
 534XN 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

SUPPLIES 
-149.74 

74014 
$ 

01/08/26 
9201134 

0694 
EQUIPMENT 

SUPPLIES 
668.90 

TOTAL 
FOR 

74014 
6
,
7
7
9
.
6
8
 

74015 
$ 

0
1
/
0
8
/
2
6
 

0501148 
0610 

9050 
G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

SUPPLIES 
230.13 

74015 
$ 

01/08/26 
0502121 

0610 
| 

534E< 
GENERAL 

SUPPLIES 
24.09 

74015 
$ 

01/08/26 
0602104 

0610 
128M 

GENERAL 
SUPPLIES 

71.76 
74015 

$ 
01/08/26 

0701148 
0650 

9070 
SUPPLIES-TECHNOLOGY 

RELATE 
21.90 

74015 
$ 

01/08/26 
0901148 

0610 
9090 

GENERAL 
SUPPLIES 

172.04 
74015 

$ 
01/08/26 

2202121 
0610 

| 
534%� 

GENERAL 
SUPPLIES 

39.95 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

82,381.85 
YTD 

PAID 
7,339.55 

596 
AMERICAN 

BUS/ACCESSORIES 
74030 

P 
0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

9011096 
0663 

REPAIR 
PARTS 

1,545.78 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
'&� 

INVOICED 
6,955.69 

YTD 
PAID 

1,545.78 

7022 
A
N
G
E
L
A
 

B
R
O
O
K
S
 

Report 
g
e
n
e
r
a
t
e
d
:
 

0
1
/
1
5
/
2
0
2
6
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User: 

9195G?4G 
Page 

V 
Program 

ID: 
a
p
p
d
w
a
r
r



*
*
G
A
R
R
A
R
D
 
C
O
U
N
T
Y
 
S
C
H
O
O
L
S
*
*
*
 

PAID 
I
N
V
O
I
C
E
S
 
R
E
P
O
R
T
 

WARRANT: 
011526 

7
4
0
3
1
 

$ 
0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

0
5
0
2
1
0
4
 

0
5
8
1
 

1
2
9
M
 

T
R
A
V
E
L
 

M
I
L
E
A
G
E
 

1
4
1
.
9
0
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

«00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
215.49 

YTD 
PAID 

141.90 

5952 
ANGELA 

WAGONER 
7
3
9
5
7
 

P 
1
2
/
2
2
/
2
5
 

2
2
0
2
1
0
4
 

0
5
8
1
 

1
2
9
M
 

T
R
A
V
E
L
 

M
I
L
E
A
G
E
 

1
5
4
.
8
0
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

486.36 
YTD 

INVOICED 
641.16 

YTD 
PAID 

154.80 

6400 
ARK 

REHAB 
PSC 

74032 
P 

0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

0
0
0
1
9
2
1
 

0345 
MEDICAL 

S
E
R
V
I
C
E
S
 

12,294.75 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
68,311.75 

YTD 
PAID 

12,294.75 

34 
ATMOS 

ENERGY 
7
3
9
5
8
 

P 
1
2
/
2
2
/
2
5
 

0
6
0
1
9
2
5
 

0
6
2
1
 

N
A
T
U
R
A
L
 

GAS 
1
,
0
9
0
.
7
5
 

7
3
9
5
8
 

P 
1
2
/
2
2
/
2
5
 

0
7
0
1
9
8
7
 

0
6
2
1
 

N
A
T
U
R
A
L
 

GAS 
5
,
8
9
4
.
4
0
 

7
3
9
5
8
 

P 
1
2
/
2
2
/
2
5
 

2
2
0
1
9
8
7
 

0
6
2
1
 

N
A
T
U
R
A
L
 

GAS 
6
8
6
.
6
9
 

7
3
9
5
8
 

P 
1
2
/
2
2
/
2
5
 

9
0
1
1
0
9
6
 

0
6
2
1
 

N
A
T
U
R
A
L
 

GAS 
6
6
1
.
3
4
 

73958 
P 

12/22/25 
9701987 

0621 
NATURAL 

GAS 
1,895.72 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

19,173.24 
YTD 

PAID 
1
0
,
2
2
8
.
9
0
 

7244 
AUDREY 

NICHOLS 
73959 

P 
12/22/25 

0002507 
0581 

552M 
TRAVEL 

MILEAGE 
168.20 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
739.08 

YTD 
PAID 

168.20 

5392 
BLUEGRASS 

INTERNATIONAL 
TRUCKS 

7
4
0
3
3
 

P 
0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

9
0
1
1
0
9
6
 

0663 
R
E
P
A
I
R
 

P
A
R
T
S
 

1
,
0
5
3
.
6
1
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
297,398.39 

YTD 
PAID 

1,053.61 

8388 
BOYD 

TRUCK 
CENTERS 

74034 
P 

0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

9011096 
0663 

REPAIR 
PARTS 

901.59 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

-00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
5,473.74 

YTD 
PAID 

901.59 

8265 
BRENDA 

HOLDREN 
73960 

P 
12/22/25 

0701148 
0581 

9070 
TRAVEL 

MILEAGE 
25.28 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
136.15 

YTD 
PAID 

25.28 

7439 
CENTRAL 

KENTUCKY 
SHEET 

METAL 
INC 

73961 
P 

12/22/25 
0501987 

0349 
OTHER 

PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICE 

180.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

8,907.00 
YTD 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

7
1
1
,
6
4
7
.
0
0
 

YTD 
PAID 

180.00 

3122 
CHEMSEARCH 

74016 
P 

01/08/26 
9201134 

0349 
OTHER 

PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICE 

1,247.19 
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n
e
r
a
t
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2
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User: 

9195vnay 
P
a
g
e
 

2 
Program 

1D: 
a
p
p
d
w
a
r
r



*
*
G
A
R
R
A
R
D
 
C
O
U
N
T
Y
 
S
C
H
O
O
L
S
*
*
*
 

PAID 
I
N
V
O
I
C
E
S
 
R
E
P
O
R
T
 

WARRANT: 
011526 

TO 
FISCAL 

2026/01 
0
7
/
0
1
/
2
0
2
5
 

TO 
0
6
/
3
0
/
2
0
2
6
 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

1
,
2
4
7
.
1
9
 

YTD 
I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

8
,
6
9
3
.
4
9
 

YTD 
P
A
I
D
 

1
,
2
4
7
.
1
9
 

8
3
7
0
 

C
H
I
C
K
-
F
I
L
-
A
 

D
A
N
V
I
L
L
E
 

7
4
0
3
5
 

$ 
0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

0
5
0
2
1
0
4
 

0
6
1
6
 

1
2
9
M
 

F
O
O
D
 

NON 
I
N
S
T
R
 

NON 
F
O
O
D
 

SV 
1
6
6
.
5
0
 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

.00 
YTD 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

1
6
6
.
5
0
 

YTD 
P
A
I
D
 

1
6
6
.
5
0
 

223 
C
H
R
I
S
 

C
R
U
T
C
H
F
I
E
L
D
 

7
4
0
1
7
 

P 
0
1
/
0
8
/
2
6
 

9
2
0
1
1
3
4
 

0
3
3
8
 

R
E
G
I
S
T
R
A
T
I
O
N
 

FEES 
1
8
0
.
0
0
 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

.00 
YTD 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

1
8
0
.
0
0
 

YTD 
P
A
I
D
 

1
8
0
.
0
0
 

2
1
2
3
 

C
I
T
Y
 

OF 
L
A
N
C
A
S
T
E
R
 

7
4
0
1
8
 

$ 
0
1
/
0
8
/
2
6
 

0
0
0
2
0
8
9
 

0
3
4
7
 

 18RM 
S
E
C
U
R
I
T
Y
 

S
E
R
V
I
C
E
S
 

3
8
,
0
7
0
.
0
0
 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

.00 
YTD 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

7
6
,
1
4
0
.
0
0
 

YTD 
P
A
I
D
 

3
8
,
0
7
0
.
0
0
 

8
6
2
1
 

C
O
N
J
U
G
U
E
M
O
S
 

7
4
0
3
6
 

P 
0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

0
6
0
1
0
5
9
 

0653 
9
0
6
0
 

S
O
F
T
W
A
R
E
 

- 
T
E
C
H
N
O
L
O
G
Y
 

R
E
L
A
 

5
0
.
0
0
 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

.00 
YTD 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

5
0
.
0
0
 

YTD 
P
A
I
D
 

5
0
.
0
0
 

7544 
C
O
N
N
I
E
 

LAMB 
7
3
9
9
3
 

P 
1
2
/
3
0
/
2
5
 

0
0
1
1
0
7
1
 

0
5
8
1
 

T
R
A
V
E
L
 

- 
IN 

D
I
S
T
R
I
C
T
 

4
2
.
1
4
 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

.00 
YTD 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

4
2
.
1
4
 

YTD 
P
A
I
D
 

4
2
.
1
4
 

8
6
0
0
 

C
R
I
C
K
E
T
T
 

R
A
V
I
Z
E
E
 

7
3
9
6
2
 

P 
1
2
/
2
2
/
2
5
 

2
2
0
2
1
2
1
 

0
3
4
9
 

5
3
4
X
N
 

O
T
H
E
R
 

P
R
O
F
E
S
S
I
O
N
A
L
 

S
E
R
V
I
C
E
 

1
,
6
2
5
.
0
0
 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

.00 
YTD 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

6
,
5
0
0
.
0
0
 

YTD 
P
A
I
D
 

1
,
6
2
5
.
0
0
 

8
2
2
1
 

D
A
K
T
R
O
N
I
C
S
 

INC 
7
3
9
6
3
 

P 
1
2
/
2
2
/
2
5
 

0
6
0
1
9
8
7
 

0
3
4
9
 

O
T
H
E
R
 

P
R
O
F
E
S
S
I
O
N
A
L
 

S
E
R
V
I
C
E
 

4
,
3
2
0
.
0
0
 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

3
7
,
0
4
2
.
5
0
 

YTD 
I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

1
4
3
,
8
4
3
.
4
1
 

YTD 
P
A
I
D
 

4
,
3
2
0
.
0
0
 

14 
D
A
N
V
I
L
L
E
 

O
F
F
I
C
E
 

E
Q
U
I
P
M
E
N
T
 

7
3
9
6
4
 

P 
1
2
/
2
2
/
2
5
 

0
0
1
1
0
7
1
 

0
6
1
0
 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

2
1
5
.
0
0
 

7
3
9
6
4
 

P 
1
2
/
2
2
/
2
5
 

0
5
0
2
1
2
1
 

0
6
1
0
 

S
3
4
X
N
 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

4
,
4
4
9
.
8
0
 

T
O
T
A
L
 

FOR 
7
3
9
6
4
 

4
,
6
6
4
.
8
0
 

7
4
0
3
7
 

$ 
0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

0
5
0
1
1
4
8
 

0
6
9
4
 

9
0
5
0
 

E
Q
U
I
P
M
E
N
T
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

1
,
0
2
5
.
0
0
 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

3
,
5
3
0
.
6
3
 

YTD 
I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

6
2
,
1
3
8
.
8
9
 

YTD 
P
A
I
D
 

5
,
6
8
9
.
8
0
 

7
1
6
8
 

D
E
R
E
K
 

J
O
H
N
S
O
N
 

7
4
0
1
9
 

P 
0
1
/
0
8
/
2
6
 

9
2
0
1
1
3
4
 

0
3
3
8
 

R
E
G
I
S
T
R
A
T
I
O
N
 

F
E
E
S
 

1
8
0
.
0
0
 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

.00 
YTD 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

1
8
0
.
0
0
 

YTD 
P
A
I
D
 

1
8
0
.
0
0
 

Report 
g
e
n
e
r
a
t
e
d
:
 

4
D
5
?
4
E
7
6
 

10:22 
$
4
4
5
 

3 

Program 
ID: 

a
p
p
d
w
a
r
r



*
*
G
A
R
R
A
R
D
 
C
O
U
N
T
Y
 
S
C
H
O
O
L
S
*
*
*
 

PAID 
INVOICES 

R
E
P
O
R
T
 

WARRANT: 
011526 

TO 
FISCAL 

2026/01 
07/01/2025 

TO 
06/30/2026 

1463 
D
O
U
G
L
A
S
 

R
H
O
D
U
S
 

7
4
0
2
0
 

P 
0
1
/
0
8
/
2
6
 

0
9
0
1
9
8
7
 

0
4
2
1
 

S
A
N
I
T
A
T
I
O
N
 

S
E
R
V
I
C
E
 

4
4
7
.
0
3
 

74020 
P 

01/08/26 
9011096 

0421 
S
A
N
I
T
A
T
I
O
N
 

SERVICE 
84.82 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

5
3
1
,
8
5
 

YTD 
I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

3
,
3
7
6
.
1
0
 

YTD 
P
A
I
D
 

5
3
1
.
8
5
 

7176 
EDUCATIONAL 

TECHNOLOGIES 
74038 

$ 
0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

0502835 
0610 

7483 
GENERAL 

SUPPLIES 
520.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
520.00 

YTD 
PAID 

520.00 

8647 
EMILY 

BRUMLEY 
SPEECH 

SERVICES 
LLC 

74039 
D 

0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

0
5
0
1
9
2
1
 

0345 
MEDICAL 

SERVICES 
6,660.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
6,660.00 

YTD 
PAID 

6,660.00 

7569 
ENCORE 

TECHNOLOGIES 
7
3
9
6
5
 

P 
1
2
/
2
2
/
2
5
 

0
0
1
1
0
7
1
 

0
6
5
0
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
-
T
E
C
H
N
O
L
O
G
Y
 

R
E
L
A
T
E
 

5
5
5
.
0
2
 

73965 
$ 

12/22/25 
0501148 

0650 
9050 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
-
 
T
E
C
H
N
O
L
O
G
Y
 

RELATE 
7,215.27 

TOTAL 
FOR 

73965 
7,770.29 

7
4
0
4
0
 

P 
0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

0
0
0
1
1
0
4
 

0
6
5
0
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
-
T
E
C
H
N
O
L
O
G
Y
 

R
E
L
A
T
E
 

2
,
4
3
5
.
6
1
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
78,845.10 

YTD 
PAID 

10,205.90 

6555 
ETHAN 

SMITH 
7
3
9
9
4
 

P 
1
2
/
3
0
/
2
5
 

0
0
1
1
0
7
1
 

0
5
8
1
 

T
R
A
V
E
L
 

- 
�� 

D
I
S
T
R
I
C
T
 

3
4
,
4
0
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
34.40 

YTD 
PAID 

34.40 

4674 
FAMILY 

CRAFTS/FLOWER 
73966 

$ 
12/22/25 

0501148 
0610 

9050 
GENERAL 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

60.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

-00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
60.00 

YTD 
PAID 

60.00 

8256 
FOLLETT 

CONTENT 
SOLUTIONS 

LLC 
7
3
9
6
7
 

$ 
1
2
/
2
2
/
2
5
 

0
7
0
1
0
5
9
 

0
6
4
1
 

9
0
7
0
 

L
I
B
R
A
R
Y
 

B
O
O
K
S
 

2
,
2
0
6
.
8
4
 

73967 
$ 

12/22/25 
0701059 

0647 
9070 

R
E
F
E
R
E
N
C
E
 

M
A
T
E
R
I
A
L
S
 

283.22 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
4,793.08 

YTD 
PAID 

2,490.06 

4 
GARRARD 

CO 
WATER 

ASSOCIATION 
7
3
9
9
5
 

P 
1
2
/
3
0
/
2
5
 

0
5
0
1
9
8
7
 

0
4
1
1
 

W
A
T
E
R
/
S
E
W
A
G
E
 

2
8
1
.
4
9
 

7
3
9
9
5
 

P 
1
2
/
3
0
/
2
5
 

0
9
0
1
9
8
7
 

0
4
1
1
 

W
A
T
E
R
/
S
E
W
A
G
E
 

1
6
0
.
2
9
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

299.98 
YTD 

INVOICED 
2,513.78 

YTD 
PAID 

441.78 

3244 
GARRARD 

COUNTY 
CHAMBER 

OF 
COMMERCE 

74041 
P 

0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

0
0
1
1
0
7
2
 

0810 
DUES 

& 
FEES 

350.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

+00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
790.00 

YTD 
PAID 

350.00 

20 
: 

Report 
generated 

91/25/2026 
10:22 

Page 
4 

Program 
1D: 

a
p
p
d
w
a
r
r



*
*
G
A
R
R
A
R
D
 
C
O
U
N
T
Y
 
S
C
H
O
O
L
S
*
*
*
 

PAID 
I
N
V
O
I
C
E
S
 
R
E
P
O
R
T
 

WARRANT: 
011526 

1100 
G
A
R
R
A
R
D
 

C
O
U
N
T
Y
 

S
H
E
R
I
F
F
 

74042 
$ 

01/15/26 
0002089 

0347 
18RM 

SECURITY 
SERVICES 

17,000.00 
74043 

P 
0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

0011071 
0311 

TAX 
C
O
L
L
E
C
T
I
O
N
 

FEES 
1
5
,
5
6
2
.
2
9
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
186,030.55 

YTD 
PAID 

32,562.29 

58 
GARRARD 

HARDWARE 
74044 

$ 
01/15/26 

0012147 
0610 

18CM 
GENERAL 

SUPPLIES 
187.53 

74044 
P 

0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

9011096 
0610 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

SUPPLIES 
95.61 

74044 
P 

0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

9201134 
0610 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

SUPPLIES 
291.89 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
10,328.28 

YTD 
PAID 

575.03 

7020 
GLAZIER 

CLINICS 
74045 

P 
01/15/26 

0602825 
0673 

7160 
F
E
E
S
/
R
E
G
I
S
T
R
A
T
I
O
N
S
 

(ACTIVI 
529.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
529.00 

YTD 
PAID 

529.00 

4163 
GORDON 

FOOD 
SERVICE 

- 
1D 

73968 
$ 

12/22/25 
0601918 

0610 
 LAVEC 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

SUPPLIES 
757.60 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

4,897.50 
'&� 

INVOICED 
455,125.06 

YTD 
PAID 

757.60 

6617 
GRAINGER 

74021 
$ 

0
1
/
0
8
/
2
6
 

2201987 
0610 

GENERAL 
SUPPLIES 

176.56 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
3,818.16 

YTD 
PAID 

176.56 

5486 
GUARDIAN 

EXTERMINATING 
CO 

73996 
P 

12/30/25 
0011087 

0425 
PEST 

CONTROL 
75.00 

73996 
P 

12/30/25 
0501987 

0425 
PEST 

CONTROL 
65.00 

73996 
$ 

12/30/25 
0601987 

0425 
PEST 

CONTROL 
65.00 

73996 
P 

12/30/25 
0701987 

0425 
PEST 

CONTROL 
65.00 

73996 
P 

12/30/25 
0901987 

0425 
PEST 

CONTROL. 
65.00 

73996 
P 

12/30/25 
2201987 

0425 
PEST 

CONTROL 
65.00 

73996 
P 

12/30/25 
9701987 

0425 
PEST 

CONTROL. 
50.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
3,560.00 

YTD 
PAID 

450.00 

8383 
HARTFORD 

MUTUAL 
73969 

P 
12/22/25 

0011071 
0260 

WORKMENS 
COMPENSATION 

10,952.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

62,053.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
73,005.00 

YTD 
PAID 

10,952.00 

7577 
HIGHBRIDGE 

SPRING 
WATER 

74046 
P 

01/15/26 
2202818 

0616 
7300 

FOOD 
NON 

INSTR 
NON 

FOOD 
SV 

46.75 
74047 

P 
01/15/26 

2202818 
0616 

7300 
FOOD 

NON 
INSTR 

NON 
FOOD 

SV 
55.70 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
289.45 

YTD 
PAID 

102.45 

3725 
H
O
W
A
R
D
~
C
A
R
P
E
N
T
E
R
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user: 

9195vnay 
Page 

Program 
ID: 

a
p
p
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w
a
r
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*
*
G
A
R
R
A
R
D
 
C
O
U
N
T
Y
 
S
C
H
O
O
L
S
*
*
*
 

PAID 
I
N
V
O
I
C
E
S
 
R
E
P
O
R
T
 

WARRANT: 
011526 

74048 
P 

01/15/26 
2201987 

0349 
OTHER 

PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICE 

2,385.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

47,778.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
50,163.00 

YTD 
PAID 

2,385.00 

6837 
HUDL 

73970 
$ 

12/22/25 
0602825 

0533 
7153 

O
N
-
L
I
N
E
 

NETWORK 
3,250.00 

73970 
$ 

12/22/25 
0602825 

0533 
7154 

O
N
-
L
I
N
E
 

N
E
T
W
O
R
K
 

1,750.00 
73970 

P 
12/22/25 

0602825 
0533 

7155 
O
N
-
L
I
N
E
 

NETWORK 
1,750.00 

73970 
$ 

12/22/25 
0602825 

0533 
7158 

O
N
-
L
I
N
E
 

NETWORK 
1,750.00 

73970 
$ 

12/22/25 
0602825 

0533 
| 

7159 
O
N
-
L
I
N
E
 

N
E
T
W
O
R
K
 

1,750.00 
73970 

D 
12/22/25 

0602825 
0533 

7160 
O
N
-
L
I
N
E
 

NETWORK 
1,750.00 

73970 
$ 

12/22/25 
0602825 

0533 
7161 

O
N
-
L
I
N
E
 

NETWORK 
1,750.00 

73970 
P 

12/22/25 
0702825 

0533 
7260 

O
N
-
L
I
N
E
 

NETWORK 
2,250.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
16,000.00 

YTD 
PAID 

16,000.00 

7632 
IMAGINE 

LEARNING 
LLC 

74049 
D 

01/15/26 
0002118 

0653 
350M 

SOFTWARE 
- 

TECHNOLOGY 
RELA 

4,344.00 
7
4
0
4
9
 

$ 
0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

0
0
1
1
0
7
1
 

0
6
5
3
 

S
O
F
T
W
A
R
E
 

- 
T
E
C
H
N
O
L
O
G
Y
 

R
E
L
A
 

1
5
6
.
0
0
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

32,255.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
36,755.00 

YTD 
PAID 

4,500.00 

8014 
INFO 

HANDLER 
INC 

73971 
P 

12/22/25 
0011071 

0349 
OTHER 

PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICE 

3,526.19 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

270.64 
YTD 

INVOICED 
3,796.83 

YTD 
PAID 

3,526.19 

79 
INTER 

COUNTY 
ENERGY 

74050 
$ 

01/15/26 
0011100 

0533 
O
N
-
L
I
N
E
 

N
E
T
W
O
R
K
 

4
,
2
7
8
.
6
8
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
135,230.29 

YTD 
PAID 

4,278.68 

8646 
JEFFREY 

R 
CARRICO 

74051 
$ 

01/15/26 
0601925 

0349 
| 

�33% 
OTHER 

P
R
O
F
E
S
S
I
O
N
A
L
 

SERVICE 
960.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
960.00 

YTD 
PAID 

960.00 

5005 
JERRY 

BROWNING 
7
3
9
9
7
 

P 
1
2
/
3
0
/
2
5
 

0
0
1
1
0
7
1
 

0
5
8
1
 

T
R
A
V
E
L
 

- 
IN 

D
I
S
T
R
I
C
T
 

8
4
.
2
8
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

84.28 
YTD 

PAID 
84.28 

6999 
JESSICA 

ATALLAH 
73972 

P 
12/22/25 

0002507 
0581 

 S552M 
TRAVEL 

M
I
L
E
A
G
E
 

116.56 
73972 

P 
12/22/25 

0002507 
0585 

552M 
TRAVEL 

- 
MEALS 

24,64 
7
3
9
7
2
 

P 
1
2
/
2
2
/
2
5
 

0
0
0
2
5
0
7
 

0
5
8
6
 

552M 
T
R
A
V
E
L
 

- 
L
O
D
G
I
N
G
 

2
3
4
.
3
8
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

-00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
375.58 

YTD 
PAID 

375.58 

10 
K 

5 
� 

A 
- 

KY 
SCHOOL 

BOARD 
ASSOC 

74052 
P 

01/15/26 
10 

7461 
ACCR 

SALARIES 
& 

BENEFT 
PAY 

2,467.66 
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P
a
g
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6 
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a
p
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r
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*
*
G
A
R
R
A
R
D
 
C
O
U
N
T
Y
 
S
C
H
O
O
L
.
S
*
*
*
 

PAID 
I
N
V
O
I
C
E
S
 
R
E
P
O
R
T
 

WARRANT: 
011526 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

16,507.52 
YTD 

INVOICED 
21,412.31 

YTD 
PAID 

2,467.66 

4093 
KAAC 

73998 
$ 

12/30/25 
0702835 

0673 
7283 

F
E
E
S
/
R
E
G
I
S
T
R
A
T
I
O
N
S
 

(ACTIVI 
100.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

450.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
3,795.00 

YTD 
PAID 

100.00 

7545 
KENNETH 

HURT 
73999 

$ 
12/30/25 

0011071 
0581 

TRAVEL 
- 

IN 
DISTRICT 

30.96 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
30.96 

'&� 
PAID 

30.96 

4301 
KENTUCKY 

STATE 
TREASURER 

(FED) 
73973 

P 
12/22/25 

10 
7461 

ACCR 
SALARIES 

& 
BENEFT 

PAY 
2
1
,
9
1
2
.
4
7
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
96,759.24 

YTD 
PAID 

21,912.47 

145 
KENWAY 

DISTRIBUTORS 
7
4
0
0
0
 

P 
1
2
/
3
0
/
2
5
 

0
5
0
1
9
8
7
 

0
6
1
0
 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

1
,
7
2
4
.
6
5
 

7
4
0
0
0
 

P 
1
2
/
3
0
/
2
5
 

2
2
0
1
9
8
7
 

0
6
1
0
 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

1
,
1
3
8
.
6
1
 

T
O
T
A
L
 

FOR 
7
4
0
0
0
 

2
,
8
6
3
.
2
6
 

74022 
P 

01/08/26 
0601987 

0610 
G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

SUPPLIES 
400.00 

74053 
P 

0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

0501987 
0610 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

SUPPLIES 
193.20 

7
4
0
5
3
 

P 
0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

0
9
0
1
9
8
7
 

0
6
1
0
 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

1
,
6
1
1
.
4
3
 

7
4
0
5
3
 

$ 
0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

9
7
0
1
9
8
7
 

0
6
1
0
 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

1
,
4
1
9
.
6
9
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
61,078.56 

YTD 
PAID 

6,487.58 

569 
KET 

74054 
$ 

01/15/26 
0701077 

0338 
9070 

R
E
G
I
S
T
R
A
T
I
O
N
 

FEES 
95.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
190.00 

YTD 
PAID 

95.00 

6190 
KIM 

DAILEY 
7
4
0
5
5
 

$ 
0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

0
5
0
2
1
0
4
 

0
5
8
1
 

1
2
9
M
 

T
R
A
V
E
L
 

M
I
L
E
A
G
E
 

1
8
3
.
1
8
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

648.82 
YTD 

INVOICED 
832.00 

YTD 
PAID 

183.18 

6208 
KY 

DEPARTMENT 
OF 

AG 
7
4
0
5
6
 

P 
0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

9
2
0
1
1
3
4
 

0
8
1
0
 

D
U
E
S
 

& 
FEES 

4
0
.
0
0
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
40.00 

YTD 
PAID 

40.00 

2 
Ku 

74057 
P 

0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

0011087 
0622 

E
L
E
C
T
R
I
C
I
T
Y
 

755.23 
74057 

P 
0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

0501987 
0622 

E
L
E
C
T
R
I
C
I
T
Y
 

8,511.13 
74057 

P 
0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

0601925 
0622 

E
L
E
C
T
R
I
C
I
T
Y
 

6,774.79 
74057 

P 
0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

0601987 
0622 

E
L
E
C
T
R
I
C
I
T
Y
 

41.76 
74057 

P 
01/15/26 

0701925 
0622 

E
L
E
C
T
R
I
C
I
T
Y
 

2,317.39 
74057 

P 
01/15/26 

0701987 
0622 

E
L
E
C
T
R
I
C
I
T
Y
 

7,321.40 
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n
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r
a
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/
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9195vnay 
P
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g
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, 
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*
*
G
A
R
R
A
R
D
 
C
O
U
N
T
Y
 
S
C
H
O
O
L
S
*
*
*
 

PAID 
INVOICES 

R
E
P
O
R
T
 

WARRANT: 
011526 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

7
6
9
6
 

L 
& 

< 
S
U
P
P
L
Y
 

C
O
R
P
O
R
A
T
I
O
N
 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

63 
L
A
N
C
A
S
T
E
R
 

L
E
O
P
A
R
D
S
 

C
A
F
E
 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

8
6
3
4
 

L
A
S
U
R
E
 

OIL 
LLC 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

6
7
3
7
 

L
I
B
E
R
T
Y
 

M
U
T
U
A
L
 

I
N
S
U
R
A
N
C
E
 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

6
8
5
1
 

L
I
S
A
 
M
I
D
D
L
E
T
O
N
 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

S
4
1
1
 

L
O
G
O
 

S
H
A
C
K
 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

7
5
8
0
 

LOS 
A
G
A
V
E
S
 

G
R
I
L
L
 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

155 
LOWE'S 

HOME 
C
E
N
T
E
R
S
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g
e
n
e
r
a
t
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2
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2
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9
1
9
5
G
?
4
G
 

Program 
10: 

a
p
p
d
w
a
r
r
 

3
4
,
7
4
3
.
9
9
 

.00 

+00 

.00 

4
5
2
,
0
6
4
.
0
0
 

.00 

.00 

220.00 

YTD 

YTD 

YTD 

YTD 

YTD 

YTD 

YTD 

YTD 

74057 
74057 
74057 
74057 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

74058 

I
N
V
O
L
C
E
D
 

7
4
0
5
9
 

7
4
0
5
9
 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

74001 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

7
3
9
7
4
 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

74023 
74023 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

73975 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

73976 
73976 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

74024 
74024 
74024 

01/15/26 
01/15/26 
01/15/26 
01/15/26 

01/15/26 

0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

12/30/25 

12/22/25 

0
1
/
0
8
/
2
6
 

0
1
/
0
8
/
2
6
 

12/22/25 

12/22/25 
12/22/25 

0
1
/
0
8
/
2
6
 

0
1
/
0
8
/
2
6
 

0
1
/
0
8
/
2
6
 

2201987 
9011096 
9701987 
9711987 

0622 
0622 
0622 
0622 

2
4
8
,
5
3
8
.
4
3
 

YTD 

0701987 

2202001 
2202001 

9011092 

0
0
1
1
0
7
1
 

0610 

3,383.20 
YTD 

0616 
071M 

0616 
135M 

2,468.35 
YTD 

0627 

57,656.15 
YTD 

0899 

4
7
4
,
2
1
0
.
0
3
 

YTD 

0002507 
0002507 

9302104 

0501077 
0602825 

0701987 
0901987 
9201134 

0581 
0586 

371. 

0679 

495. 

0616 
0610 

1,494. 

0610 
0610 
0610 

S52M 
552M 

62 
YTD 

0297 

00 
YTD 

9050 
7162 

87 
YTD 

E
L
E
C
T
R
I
C
I
T
Y
 

E
L
E
C
T
R
I
C
I
T
Y
 

E
L
E
C
T
R
I
C
I
T
Y
 

E
L
E
C
T
R
I
C
I
T
Y
 

P
A
I
D
 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

P
A
I
D
 

F
O
O
D
 

NON 
I
N
S
T
R
 

NON 
FOOD 

SV 
F
O
O
D
 

NON 
I
N
S
T
R
 

NON 
FOOD 

SV 

P
A
I
D
 

D
I
E
S
E
L
 

FUEL 

P
A
I
D
 

Board 
M
i
s
c
e
l
l
a
n
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9201134 
0349 

6,375.00 
YTD 

0601918 
0616 

LAVEC 
0602104 

0616 
128M 

0602104 
0679 

128m 
9302104 

0680 
0292 

0501077 
0616 

9050 

2
0
,
3
7
9
.
1
8
 

YTD 

0501077 
0610 

9050 

6,322.00 
YTD 

P
R
I
N
T
E
D
 

C
H
E
C
K
S
 

A
M
O
U
N
T
 

V
I
C
K
I
 

N
A
Y
L
O
R
 

** 

1,350.00 
1,400.00 

2,750.00 

1,087.80 

1
,
0
8
7
.
8
0
 

55,000.00 
7
1
,
1
1
8
.
7
5
 

1
2
6
,
1
1
8
.
7
5
 

250.00 

250.00 

6,375.00 

6,375.00 

5
7
6
,
0
1
0
.
8
4
 

Page 
12



*
*
G
A
R
R
A
R
D
 
C
O
U
N
T
Y
 
S
C
H
O
O
L
S
*
*
*
 

PAID 
I
N
V
O
I
C
E
S
 
R
E
P
O
R
T
 

WARRANT: 
011526UT 

TO 
FISCAL 

2026/01 
0
7
/
0
1
/
2
0
2
5
 

TO 
0
6
/
3
0
/
2
0
2
6
 

7735 
AT 

& 
T 

M
O
B
I
L
I
T
Y
 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

79 
I
N
T
E
R
 

C
O
U
N
T
Y
 

E
N
E
R
G
Y
 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

3 
L
A
N
C
A
S
T
E
R
 

C
I
T
Y
 

W
A
T
E
R
 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

Report 
g
e
n
e
r
a
t
e
d
:
 

0
1
/
1
5
/
2
0
2
6
 

10:24 
User: 

9195vnay 
P
r
o
g
r
a
m
 

10: 
a
p
p
d
w
a
r
r
 

74010 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 

74011 
74011 

«00 
YTD 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

74012 
74012 
74012 
74012 
74012 
74012 
74012 
74012 
74012 
74012 

+00 
YTD 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

P $ $ wUVU VU UU 

0
1
/
0
7
/
2
6
 

0
1
/
0
7
/
2
6
 

0
1
/
0
7
/
2
6
 

0
1
/
0
7
/
2
6
 

0
1
/
0
7
/
2
6
 

0
1
/
0
7
/
2
6
 

0
1
/
0
7
/
2
6
 

0
1
/
0
7
/
2
6
 

0
1
/
0
7
/
2
6
 

0
1
/
0
7
/
2
6
 

0
1
/
0
7
/
2
6
 

0
1
/
0
7
/
2
6
 

0
1
/
0
7
/
2
6
 

T
O
T
A
L
 

P
R
I
N
T
E
D
 

C
H
E
C
K
S
 

0
0
1
1
0
7
1
 

0601987 
0901987 

0
0
1
1
0
8
7
 

0601925 
0
6
0
1
9
8
7
 

0701925 
0701987 
0901987 
2201987 
9011096 
9701987 
9711987 

0352 
O
T
H
E
R
 

T
E
C
H
N
I
C
A
L
 

S
E
R
V
I
C
E
S
 

3,048.88 
YTD 

PAID 

0622 
0622 

0411 
0411 
0411 
0411 
0411 
0411 
0411 
0411 
0411 
0411 

E
L
E
C
T
R
I
C
I
T
Y
 

E
L
E
C
T
R
I
C
I
T
Y
 

1
3
5
,
2
3
0
.
2
9
 

YTD 
PAID 

WATER/SEWAGE 
WATER/SEWAGE 
WATER 

/SEWAGE 
WATER/SEWAGE 
WATER/SEWAGE 
WATER/SEWAGE 
WATER/SEWAGE 
W
A
T
E
R
/
S
E
W
A
G
E
 

WATER/SEWAGE 
WATER/SEWAGE 

56,405.44 
YTD 

PAID 

R
E
P
O
R
T
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

C
O
U
N
T
 

** 
END 

OF 
R
E
P
O
R
T
 

- 
G
e
n
e
r
a
t
e
d
 

by 
V
I
C
K
I
 

N
A
Y
L
O
R
 

** 

439.10 

439.10 

1
3
,
1
5
4
.
0
5
 

4
,
1
0
7
.
2
1
 

1
7
,
2
6
1
.
2
6
 

6,567.55 

2
4
,
2
6
7
.
9
1
 

Page 
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*
*
G
A
R
R
A
R
D
 
C
O
U
N
T
Y
 
S
C
H
O
O
L
S
*
*
*
 

PAID 
INVOICES 

R
E
P
O
R
T
 

WARRANT: 
1
2
1
8
2
5
0
5
 

TO 
FISCAL 

2026/01 
0
7
/
0
1
/
2
0
2
5
 

TO 
0
6
/
3
0
/
2
0
2
6
 

Dobok 
Sonyte 

4961 
U.S. 

BANK 
7
3
9
5
3
 

P 
1
2
/
2
2
/
2
5
 

0
0
0
4
1
1
2
 

0
8
3
1
 

8
0
1
7
2
 

R
E
D
E
M
P
T
I
O
N
 

OF 
P
R
I
N
C
I
P
A
L
 

1
5
7
,
5
3
4
.
0
0
 

7
3
9
5
3
 

P 
1
2
/
2
2
/
2
5
 

0
0
0
4
1
1
2
 

0832 
B
D
1
7
2
 

I
N
T
E
R
E
S
T
 

3
9
,
7
0
3
.
8
2
 

TOTAL 
FOR 

73953 
1
9
7
,
2
3
7
.
8
2
 

7
3
9
5
4
 

$ 
1
2
/
2
2
/
2
5
 

0
0
0
4
1
1
2
 

0
8
3
1
 

8
0
2
3
1
 

R
E
D
E
M
P
T
I
O
N
 

OF 
P
R
I
N
C
I
P
A
L
 

6
9
7
,
7
2
5
.
1
6
 

73955 
$ 

12/22/25 
0004112 

0831 
80173 

R
E
D
E
M
P
T
I
O
N
 

OF 
P
R
I
N
C
I
P
A
L
 

4
,
3
3
2
.
8
0
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

815,457.02 
YTD 

INVOICED 
3,701,171.32 

YTD 
PAID 

899,295.78 

REPORT 
TOTALS 

8
9
9
,
2
9
5
.
7
8
 

C
O
U
N
T
 

A
M
O
U
N
T
 

T
O
T
A
L
 

P
R
I
N
T
E
D
 

C
H
E
C
K
S
 

** 
END 

OF 
REPORT 

- 
G
e
n
e
r
a
t
e
d
 

by 
VICKI 

NAYLOR 
** 

User: 
9
1
9
5
v
n
a
y
 

p
a
g
e
 

1 
Program 

ID: 
a
p
p
d
w
a
r
r



*
*
G
A
R
R
A
R
D
 

C
O
U
N
T
Y
 

S
C
H
O
O
L
S
*
*
*
 

PAID 
I
N
V
O
I
C
E
S
 
R
E
P
O
R
T
 

WARRANT: 
0
1
1
5
2
6
F
S
 

F
o
o
d
 

Seaytee, 
CHECK 

NO 
T 

%
�
�
�
$
�
&
�
 

D
A
N
A
D
A
 

B
E
R
R
Y
 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

8
6
0
7
 

��� 
R
E
P
A
I
R
 

LLC 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

4
1
6
3
 

G
O
R
D
O
N
 

F
O
O
D
 

S
E
R
V
I
C
E
 

- 
1D 

Report 
g
e
n
e
r
a
t
e
d
:
 

0
1
/
1
5
/
2
0
2
6
 

10:31 
User: 

9
1
9
5
G
?
4
G
 

Program 
Id: 

a
p
p
d
w
a
r
r
 

74075 

.00 
YTD 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

74004 

+00 
YTD 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

74005 
74005 
74005 
74005 
74005 
74005 
74005 
74005 
74005 
74005 

74006 
74006 
74006 
74006 
74006 
74006 
74006 
74006 
74006 

74007 
74007 

74076 
74076 
74076 
74076 
74076 
74076 
74076 
74076 
74076 
74076 
74076 
74076 
74076 
74076 

74077 

$ Y VUVVUVVVVVVVVUVUY GF> G>5>F< > ?>DGG >>>< 

01/15/26 

12/30/25 

12/30/25 
12/30/25 
12/30/25 
12/30/25 
12/30/25 
12/30/25 
12/30/25 
12/30/25 
12/30/25 
12/30/25 

12/30/25 
12/30/25 
12/30/25 
12/30/25 
12/30/25 
12/30/25 
12/30/25 
12/30/25 
12/30/25 

12/30/25 
12/30/25 

01/15/26 
01/15/26 
01/15/26 
01/15/26 
01/15/26 
01/15/26 
01/15/26 
01/15/26 
01/15/26 
01/15/26 
01/15/26 
01/15/26 
01/15/26 
01/15/26 

0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

2
2
0
5
1
0
1
 

0705101 

0
5
0
5
1
0
1
 

0
5
0
5
1
0
1
 

0
6
0
5
1
0
1
 

0
6
0
5
1
0
1
 

0705101 
0705101 
0905101 
0
9
0
5
2
0
1
 

2205101 
2205101 

0
5
0
5
1
0
1
 

0505101 
0605101 
0705101 
0705101 
0
7
0
5
1
0
1
 

0905101 
2205101 
2205101 

0
6
0
5
1
0
1
 

0
9
0
5
1
0
1
 

0
5
0
5
1
0
1
 

0
5
0
5
1
0
1
 

0
5
0
5
1
0
1
 

0605101 
0605101 
0605101 
0705101 
0
7
0
5
1
0
1
 

0
9
0
5
1
0
1
 

0
9
0
5
1
0
1
 

2205101 
2205101 
9705101 
9705101 

0
5
0
5
1
0
1
 

0581 

8.60 
YTD 

0433 

949,15 
YTD 

0610 
0630 
0610 
0630 
0610 
0630 
0610 

T
R
A
V
E
L
 

- 
IN 

D
I
S
T
R
I
C
T
 

P
A
I
D
 

E
Q
U
I
P
M
E
N
T
 

R
E
P
A
I
R
 

¬ 
M
A
I
N
T
 

P
A
I
D
 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

F
O
O
D
 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

F
O
O
D
 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

FOOD 
G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

F
O
O
D
 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

F
O
O
D
 

T
O
T
A
L
 

FOR 
G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

FOOD 
FOOD 
G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

F
O
O
D
 

Non 
Program 

Food 
G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

GENERAL 
SUPPLIES 

FOOD 
TOTAL 

FOR 
FOOD 
F
O
O
D
 

T
O
T
A
L
 

FOR 
GENERAL 

SUPPLIES 
FOOD 
Non 

Program 
Food 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

FOOD 
Non 

Program 
Food 

GENERAL 
SUPPLIES 

FOOD 
GENERAL 

SUPPLIES 
FOOD 
GENERAL 

SUPPLIES 
F
O
O
D
 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

FOOD 
T
O
T
A
L
 

FOR 
FOOD 

2.15 

2.15 

473.15 

473,15 

74005 
1
1
,
3
1
0
.
6
4
 

74006 

74007 

74076 
2
9
,
3
7
1
.
6
5
 

Page 
1



*
*
G
A
R
R
A
R
D
 
C
O
U
N
T
Y
 
S
C
H
O
O
L
S
*
*
*
 

PAID 
INVOICES 

R
E
P
O
R
T
 

WARRANT: 
0
1
1
5
2
6
F
S
 

74077 
P 

01/15/26 
0705101 

0630 
FOOD 

379.00 
74077 

$ 
0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

0
7
0
5
1
0
1
 

0630N 
Non 

Program 
Food 

38.16 
74077 

P 
01/15/26 

0905101 
0630 

FOOD 
228.43 

7
4
0
7
7
 

$ 
0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

0
9
0
5
1
0
1
 

0
6
3
0
N
 

Non 
P
r
o
g
r
a
m
 

Food 
2
2
4
.
9
7
 

74077 
$ 

01/15/26 
2205101 

0630 
FOOD 

344.76 
7
4
0
7
7
 

$ 
0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

2
2
0
5
1
0
1
 

0
6
3
0
N
 

Non 
P
r
o
g
r
a
m
 

Food 
7
7
.
6
5
 

7
4
0
7
7
 

P 
0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

9
7
0
5
1
0
1
 

0
6
3
0
 

FOOD 
-
1
1
9
.
0
1
 

T
O
T
A
L
 

FOR 
7
4
0
7
7
 

1
,
3
9
8
.
1
3
 

7
4
0
7
8
 

P 
0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

0
5
0
5
1
0
1
 

0
6
3
0
 

FOOD 
-
1
6
.
6
7
 

74078 
P 

01/15/26 
0605101 

0610 
GENERAL 

SUPPLIES 
29.15 

74078 
P 

01/15/26 
0605101 

0630 
FOOD 

35.52 
74078 

P 
01/15/26 

0705101 
0630 

FooD 
35.52 

74078 
P 

01/15/26 
9705101 

0610 
GENERAL 

SUPPLIES 
-23.80 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

4,897.50 
YTD 

INVOICED 
455,125.06 

YTD 
PAID 

42,203.66 

5486 
GUARDIAN 

EXTERMINATING 
CO 

7
4
0
7
9
 

$ 
0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

0
5
0
5
1
0
1
 

0425 
P
E
S
T
 

C
O
N
T
R
O
L
 

3
0
.
0
0
 

74079 
P 

01/15/26 
0605101 

0425 
PEST 

CONTROL 
30.00 

7
4
0
7
9
 

P 
0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

0
7
0
5
1
0
1
 

0425 
P
E
S
T
 

C
O
N
T
R
O
L
 

3
0
.
0
0
 

74079 
$ 

01/15/26 
0905101 

0425 
PEST 

CONTROL 
30.00 

74079 
P 

01/15/26 
2205101 

0425 
PEST 

CONTROL 
30.00 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

.00 
YTD 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

3
,
5
6
0
.
0
0
 

YTD 
P
A
I
D
 

1
5
0
.
0
0
 

6755 
MINDY 

MORROW 
74080 

P 
01/15/26 

0015101 
0581 

TRAVEL 
- 

IN 
DISTRICT 

167.70 
74080 

P 
01/15/26 

0015101 
0585 

TRAVEL 
- 

MEALS 
24.37 

74080 
P 

01/15/26 
0015101 

0586 
TRAVEL 

- 
LODGING 

374.28 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

620.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
3,660.20 

YTD 
PAID 

566.35 

6462 
NATASHA 

LEAR 
74081 

P 
01/15/26 

0905101 
0581 

TRAVEL 
- 

IN 
DISTRICT 

100.62 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
650.71 

YTD 
PAID 

100.62 

6387 
PRAIRIE 

FARMS 
DAIRY 

7
4
0
0
8
 

P 
1
2
/
3
0
/
2
5
 

0
5
0
5
1
0
1
 

0635 
M
I
L
K
 

4
9
4
.
4
4
 

7
4
0
0
8
 

P 
1
2
/
3
0
/
2
5
 

0
6
0
5
1
0
1
 

0
6
3
0
 

F
O
O
D
 

8
4
.
0
0
 

74008 
$ 

12/30/25 
0605101 

0635 
MILK 

223.15 
74008 

D 
12/30/25 

0705101 
0635 

MILK 
303.74 

7
4
0
0
8
 

$ 
1
2
/
3
0
/
2
5
 

0
9
0
5
1
0
1
 

0635 
M
I
L
K
 

5
7
2
.
1
0
 

74008 
P 

12/30/25 
2205101 

0635 
MILK 

582.89 
T
O
T
A
L
 

FOR 
7
4
0
0
8
 

2
,
2
6
0
.
3
2
 

74082 
P 

01/15/26 
0505101 

0635 
MILK 

907.12 
7
4
0
8
2
 

P 
0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

0
6
0
5
1
0
1
 

0
6
3
0
 

FOOD 
1
4
7
.
0
0
 

7
4
0
8
2
 

P 
0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

0
6
0
5
1
0
1
 

0635 
M
I
L
K
 

5
6
3
.
8
3
 

74082 
P 

01/15/26 
0705101 

0635 
MILK 

879.53 
74082 

P 
01/15/26 

0905101 
0635 

MILK 
542.07 

74082 
P 

01/15/26 
2205101 

0635 
MILK 

1,077.19 

Report 
generated: 

01/15/2026 
10:31 

P
a
g
e
 

2 
User; 

9
1
9
5
v
n
a
y
 

Program 
10: 

a
p
p
d
w
a
r
r



*
*
G
A
R
R
A
R
D
 
C
O
U
N
T
Y
 
S
C
H
O
O
L
S
*
*
*
 

PAID 
I
N
V
O
I
C
E
S
 
R
E
P
O
R
T
 

WARRANT: 
011526FS 

CRECK 
NO 

7 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

2,838.51 
YTD 

INVOICED 
74,815.94 

YTD 
PAID 

6,377.06 

7373 
RELIABLE 

FIRE 
PROTECTION 

SERVICE 
74009 

P 
12/30/25 

0
5
0
5
1
0
1
 

0431 
N
O
N
-
T
E
C
H
-
R
E
L
A
T
E
D
 

REPRS 
& 

� 
285.75 

74009 
P 

12/30/25 
0
6
0
5
1
0
1
 

0431 
N
O
N
-
T
E
C
H
-
R
E
L
A
T
E
D
 

REPRS 
& 

M 
475.50 

74009 
P 

12/30/25 
0
7
0
5
1
0
1
 

0431 
N
O
N
-
T
E
C
H
-
R
E
L
A
T
E
D
 

REPRS 
& 

M 
332.50 

74009 
P 

12/30/25 
0
9
0
5
1
0
1
 

0431 
N
O
N
-
T
E
C
H
-
R
E
L
A
T
E
D
 

REPRS 
¬: 

� 
333.25 

74009 
P 

12/30/25 
2205101 

0431 
N
O
N
-
T
E
C
H
-
R
E
L
A
T
E
D
 

REPRS 
& 

M 
472.50 

7
4
0
0
9
 

P 
1
2
/
3
0
/
2
5
 

9
7
0
5
1
0
1
 

0
4
3
1
 

N
O
N
-
T
E
C
H
-
R
E
L
A
T
E
D
 

R
E
P
R
S
 

¬ 
M 

3
5
8
.
2
5
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

8
,
8
8
6
.
5
0
 

YTD 
I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

11,934.25 
YTD 

PAID 
2,257.75 

6419 
RUBY 

LEAR 
74083 

P 
0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
 

2
2
0
5
1
0
1
 

0581 
TRAVEL 

- 
IN 

D
I
S
T
R
I
C
T
 

23.65 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

188.65 
YTD 

PAID 
23.65 

5176 
SCHOOL 

NUTRITION 
ASSOCIATION 

7
4
0
8
4
 

P 
0
1
/
1
5
/
2
6
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